
Rescue Program

www.stromeyer.cz

SKED Rescue System

Effective equipment for emergency and rescue services that can be quickly used in 
hard-to-reach areas. The PROTECT rescue program is characterized by easy porta-
bility and excellent protection and safety.

SK-201

SK-202

SK-203

SK-204

SK-205

SK-206

SK-207

Sked® Body Only

Backpack

Horizontal Lift Sling (pair)

Sked® Tow Strap

Removable Webbing handles (set of 4 peaces)

Large Locking ´D´ Steel Carabiner

Sked® Vertical Lift Sling (30 ft rope)

The SK-200-A is a great solution in closed spaces with difficult access, it serves as technical support in rescuing and 
extricating the injured. The classic use is pulling on any surface, therefore only one person is sufficient for manipulation. 
Sked stretchers have a revolutionary design that provides excellent protection and safety for the patient during transport 
in difficult conditions.

Sked stretchers are equipped with straps, with which it is possible to transport people by helicopter horizontally in a sling 
and or vertically by pulling, e.g. when extricating from caves, abysses, etc. The stretcher is made of specially resistant 
plastic.


	Gully–Manhole Cover
	SKED Rescue System
	Self-Rising Basin
	ASA Half Stretcher BASIC
	ASA Half Stretcher PRO
	Stand–Funnel
	Burst Aid Funnel
	Catching Tarpaulin
	Flexible Tank
	Crawl Tunnel
	Floating buoy

