

Rescue Program

Effective equipment for emergency and rescue services that can be quickly used in hard-to-reach areas. The PROTECT rescue program is characterized by easy portability and excellent protection and safety.



SKED Rescue System

The SK-200-A is a great solution in closed spaces with difficult access, it serves as technical support in rescuing and extricating the injured. The classic use is pulling on any surface, therefore only one person is sufficient for manipulation. Sked stretchers have a revolutionary design that provides excellent protection and safety for the patient during transport in difficult conditions.

Sked stretchers are equipped with straps, with which it is possible to transport people by helicopter horizontally in a sling and or vertically by pulling, e.g. when extricating from caves, abysses, etc. The stretcher is made of specially resistant plastic.

SK-201	Sked® Body Only
SK-202	Backpack
SK-203	Horizontal Lift Sling (pair)
SK-204	Sked® Tow Strap
SK-205	Removable Webbing handles (set of 4 peaces)
SK-206	Large Locking ´D´ Steel Carabiner
SK-207	Sked® Vertical Lift Sling (30 ft rope)



